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Women / 3 / Older
Session: 5B

Num Name
Gym

Vault Bars Beam Floor AARank

Meagan Saunders3318
Galaxy

9.650 9.250 9.4009.200 37.500
1 2 2T 1 1 

1 

Macy Guest3314
Galaxy

9.175 9.025 9.2509.450 36.900
10 6T 1 3 2 

2 

Bella Simanhadi3329
Technique

9.200 9.025 9.0259.200 36.450
9 6T 2T 6T 3 

3 

Ariana Shchukina3328
Technique

9.525 9.000 9.0008.700 36.225
2 8 4T 9 4 

4 

Jada Fisher3324
Technique

9.500 8.700 9.2758.700 36.175
3 11T 4T 2 5 

5 

Masy Skiver3319
Galaxy

9.250 9.100 9.0258.375 35.750
6 4T 9T 6T 6 

6 

Auva Yekta3330
Technique

9.050 9.100 9.1508.375 35.675
13 4T 9T 4T 7 

7 

Grace Douden3303
Auburn

9.225 9.200 8.8258.275 35.525
7T 3 11 10 8 

8 

Summer Huntley3306
Auburn

9.275 8.500 9.1508.550 35.475
5 13 6 4T 9 

9 

Hailey Vara3320
Galaxy

9.375 8.900 8.6008.525 35.400
4 9 7 11 10 

10 

Megan Breyer3302
Auburn

9.150 8.700 9.0258.050 34.925
11 11T 12 6T 11 

11 

Christina Bajkowski3311
Galaxy

9.075 8.775 8.5758.425 34.850
12 10 8 12 12 

12 

Elizabeth  Grisell3313
Galaxy

9.225 9.325 8.3257.500 34.375
7T 1 13 13 13 

13 
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